

MANSINGHPUR BIJROULI PANCHAYAT ANTERGAT
YOGI ASTHAN TO POKHAR TAK JANE WALL

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SADAK

MAITHAK

DIVISION

JANIDHA

SUB-DIVISION

Shruti Developers (RRSMP GEN)

Measurement Book

1256

1st A/c Bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Manzinghpur Bitharauli panchayat Antergat Vogithan to Pokhar Tak Jame wali Beldak					
N/c - Shristi Developers Pvt. Ltd. village - Noorpur, Katra Bazar (Patna)					
Agg. No - 04/RSMP/CMBD/2025-26					
Date of work order - 14/07/2025					
Date of Compl. - 19/07/2025					

Record entry

(1) providing & fixing logo
 of maintenance Board deck
 2 No

(2) clearing & grubbing of Road
 level do do all.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 675 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 472.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 472.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 405 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 20 \times 1.125 = 450 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 20 \times 1.125 = 360 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 20 \times 1.125 = 270 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) providing & laying Bituminous mastic do do cell.					
Qty vide item No-03					
m.B. P.No-(11), T.m.B=209.18m ²					
@ 12.08.66					R ₃ =2519063=00
(11) providing & laying tack Coat do do cell.					
Qty vide item No-04					
m.B. P.No-(11), T.m.B=4183.92m ²					
@ 15.84					R ₃ =66273=00
(12) providing & laying S.O.B.C do do cell.					
Qty vide item No-05					
m.B. P.No-(12), T.m.B=104.58m ²					
@ 13632.12					R ₃ =1425697=00
Total					= 4743688.00
Add signage					= 26000.00
Add 1% labour					= 47437.00
					= Rs 4817125.00
Add 18% GST					= 867083.00
					= Rs 5684208.00
less for Agg 6%					= Rs 341052.00
					= Rs 5343156.00
less for 1st A/c B/L					= Rs 213110.00
Total					= Rs 5130046.00
Amish 19/11/15 JE	Continuation				Auth. 19/11/15 AE

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Natural Statement

SSI = 0.73 tonnes.

PSI = 1.91 tonnes.

Stone chips = 446.60 m³

Bitumen (V630) = 26.15 tonnes.

Amisha
19/11/20
JE

Auth.
19/11/20
AE